
Contact information for the Stonycreek Horsemen’s Association Officers: 

Name Position Email Address 

Sandra Corbin  President sandy@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Zoe Brandenberger Vice President zoe@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Barbara Leach Secretary barbara@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Mary Quiberg Assistant Secretary mary@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Gail Richardson Treasurer gail@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Jeanne Pendell Assistant Treasurer jeanne@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
David Brandenberger Director david@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Germaine Burrows Director germaine@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
John Whitney Director john@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
Allen Burt Director allen@stonycreekhorsemen.org 
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